Punctaziun da trofeas 2014

Taur tscharva:
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Jacomet Andi
Deflorin Edvin
Lombris Pirmin
Berther Marcus
Deflorin Michel
Jacomet Wendelin
Schmed Tomas
Fry Fabian

Lutz David

Fry Fabian
lLombris Pirmin
Lombris Mario
Lombris Pirmin
Jacomet Andi
Jacomet Wendelin
Albin Gion

Flepp Victor
Steger Silvio

199.8
166.0
160.8
154.0
152.6
146.2
145.9
143.1
142.9
132.5
120.8
118.9
115.3
113.1
113.0
104.1
85.2

vulnerau

argien
bronce

brongce




Tgaura camutsch:

Buc camutsch
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Sac Damian
Steger Silvio
Lutz Roger
Berther Marcus
Steger Pauli
Jacomet Hubertus
Deflorin Michel
Fry Fabian
Schmed Tomas
Monn Carlo
Steger Serafin

Bisquolm Corsin

Steger Serafin
Monn Carlo
Jacomet Hubertus
Steger Pauli
Bisquolm Corsin
Lombris Pirmin

Fry Fabian

93.7
90.5
84.0
83.3
80.2
76.5
74.4
72.8
60.9
60.3
55.4
51.6

97.4
90.4
88.6
87.8
80.2
58.7

vulnerau

bronce

bronce




Buc cavriel 1. Huonder Aluis 42 .1 bronce

2. Jacomet Andi 37.1
3.  Berther Clemens 36.9
4. Jacomet Ignaz 33.3
5. Fry Rosmarie 24.0
6. Durschei Roc vulnerau
7.  Steger Silvio vulnerau
Tgaura capricorn 1. Jacomet Andi 77.5 argien
2. LozzaPius 49.3
Buc capricorn 1. Lozza Pius 181.8 aur

2. Jacomet Andi 125.0 aur




Valetaziun dallas arbagias

Aur Argien Bronce
Buc cavriel 46 44 42
Taur tscharva 200 180 160
Tgaura camutsch 100 96 92
Buc camutsch 103 99 95
Tgaura capricorn 80 76 70
Buc capricorn (1-3) 105 100 95
Buc capricorn (4-5) 145 140 135

Buc caoricorn (6-11) 165 157 150




